B. New extension (180m2) – Contributions to be paid in full prior to 

commencement of development. 

Class 1: Infrastructure: €48.00 (per m2) x 180(m2) = €8,640.00 

Class 2: Amenity: €12.00 (per m2) x 180 (m2) = €2,160.00 

Total: €60 x 180m2 = €10,800.00 (Ten thousand and eight hundred euro). 

Total overall contribution: €10,800.00 + €22,227.60 = €33,027.60 (Thirty three 

thousand and twenty seven euro and sixty cent). 

Reason: The provision of such public infrastructure and facilities in the area of the 

Planning Authority has benefitted or will benefit the proposed development and it is 

considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of their